COB 24V-15W PERFORMANCE IP67

(p) LED Distance

(c) Segment Length
(a) Light Beam Angle
(r1) Bending Radius min.
(h1) Height

(h2) Height End Cap
(h3) Length Hose
(b1) Width

(b2) Width end cap
(b3) Width hose

(11) Length End Cap

Article Colour Temperature

2.08 mm
50 mm
180 Degree
50 mm
2 mm

6 mm
5mm

10 mm
15 mm
14 mm
10 mm

(12) Primary Cable Length
(I3) Secondary Cable Length
Length

Rated Input Tm

Rated Input Voltage

Colour Rendering Index (Ra)
Control

Type of IP Protection
Working Temperature
Channels

Luminous Efficiency Tm

LED STRIPES | COB 721

P Ra>90

Tm

Tm
5000 mm
1B5W
24V/DC
90

Dimmable via optional
controller

Silicone
-15t0 50 °C
1

Luminous Flux 1Tm Price

840321 WW 3000 K
840322 "W 4000 K

FR—
cv . 1CH | P67
| 1

Aluminium profiles
In the »Aluminum profiles« section you will find the right profile for every application with
various covers and installation options.

148.33 Im/W
163.67 Im/W

2225Im € 199.95
2455Im  €199.95



